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Frauen/Seniorinnen
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 Dicker Martina 1974 SV Überackern F 2339 382 384 766
2 Stümer Karin 1959 Schlierbach F 734 385 377 762
3 Grassner Petra 1970 Schlierbach F 887 376 382 758
4 Kogler Marion 1975 SV Überackern F 3740 377 380 757
5 Steiner Brigitte 1969 LHA Linz F 405 377 380 757
6 Lenzenweger Brigitte                             1964 SK Vöest F 4011 378 370 748
7 Fellner Manuela 1980 SV Überackern F 910 368 368 736
8 König Nicole 1990 SV Überackern F 4350 369 359 728
9 Maier Renate 1954 SG Enns F 4241 357 368 725

10 Stark Christina 1979 SV Uttendorf F 4069 358 353 711

Männer (1979-2002)
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 Gruber Martin 1984 SK Vöest M 8333 392 397 789
2 Hubinger Michael 1990 Schlierbach M 3859 392 390 782
3 Stark Michael 1978 SV Uttendorf M 9097 387 383 770
4 Barth Florian 1993 SV Uttendorf M 4212 357 378 735
5 Tautermann Bernd 1984 Schlierbach M 3531 353 379 732
6 Fellner Wolfgang 1984 SV Überackern M 3534 371 360 731
7 Pröslmayr Roman 1981 SK Vöest M 3599 360 363 723

Senioren 1 (1964-1978)
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 Weinberger Wolfgang 1971 SV Ried S1 7067 394 391 785
2 Pflügler Adolf 1971 Naarn S1 832 390 388 778
3 Öhlinger Ernst 1967 SC Offenhausen S1 8044 387 387 774
4 Kamptner Wolfgang 1970 Naarn S1 3279 386 387 773
5 Leithinger Bernd 1965 Molln S1 4312 382 388 770
6 Christian Winterer 1965 SV Überackern S1 7423 384 385 769
7 Andreas Fambach 1968 LHA Linz S1 2586 372 378 750
8 Rettig Rainer 1966 PSV Wels S1 2385 362 345 707

Senioren 2 (1954-1963)
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 Benezdeder Josef 1957 SV Aistersheim S2 917 393 391 784
2 Atteneder Anton 1955 Naarn S2 677 390 394 784
3 Leithinger Ronald 1962 Molln S2 7839 385 380 765
4 Hochhauser Thomas 1963 SV Ried S2 2828 383 381 764
5 Stocker Robert 1955 SG Puchheim S2 6663 382 380 762
6 Prammer Bernhard 1961 Molln S2 3121 379 383 762
7 Horvath Ernst 1955 SK Vöest S2 3858 378 384 762
8 Haslinger Gerhard 1957 Priv. SV Bad Ischl S2 7159 369 379 748
9 Pilz Manfred 1959 Naarn S2 558 376 373 749

10 Moser Hermann 1958 Schlierbach S2 1815 376 370 746
11 Bachner Alfred 1690 PSV Wels S2 647 374 371 745
12 Binder Reisinger Herbert 1957 SC Offenhausen S2 8103 374 368 742
13 Stelzer Kurt 1956 SK Vöest S2 6626 367 373 740
14 Pussecker Wolfgang ? SK Vöest S2 4280 368 370 738
15 Eisenführer Valentin 1960 SV Überackern S2 1569 367 371 738
16 Zöbl Helmut 1956 SC Offenhausen S2 123 359 373 732
17 Jarolim Günter ? SK Vöest S2 4856 358 357 715
18 Wallerstorfer Eduard 1958 SV Ried S2 7098 361 351 712
19 Bauer Egon 1960 SC Offenhausen S2 5770 352 355 707
20 Jarolim Walter ? SK Vöest S2 4857 339 362 701
21 Pfanzagl Theodor ? SK Vöest S2 4758 354 346 700
22 Graf Josef Peter 1956 SK Vöest S2 8300 345 353 698
23 Fürling Sebastian 1960 PSV Wels S2 4900 348 340 688
24 Hinterberger Roland 1953 SC Offenhausen S2 9193 336 343 679
25 Janko Hubert 1955 Timelkam S2 3138 341 330 671
26 Maurer Günther 1961 SC Offenhausen S2 4310 332 328 660

Senioren 3 (1953 und älter)
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 Plattner Leopold 1951 Schlierbach S3 200 388 393 781
2 Maurer Ernst 1940 SG Puchheim S3 4308 386 389 775
3 Grill Manfred 1951 Priv. SV Bad Ischl S3 2227 382 391 773
4 Eisl Hans 1950 Priv. SV Bad Ischl S3 1577 380 387 767
5 Rainer Hubert 1953 Priv. SV Bad Ischl S3 5122 370 387 757
6 Paireder Eduard 1950 Naarn S3 4908 373 377 750
7 Nusime Hubert 1946 Naarn S3 4726 370 375 745
8 Danniger Walter 1949 SG Puchheim S3 6861 371 373 744
9 Rossenegger Franz 1950 PSV Wels S3 818 364 369 733

10 Gruber Günter 1940 SK Vöest S3 2253 355 357 712
11 Pointner Günter 1949 PSV Wels S3 5198 350 318 668
12 Schatzmann Egon 1950 PSV Wels S3 1011 336 331 667
13 Murhammer Herbert 1952 SK Vöest S3 1232 332 328 660
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1.LIGA
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 Union Naarn 1 2335
Kamptner Wolfgang 1970 Naarn S1 3279 386 387 773
Atteneder Anton 1955 Naarn S2 677 390 394 784
Pflügler Adolf 1971 Naarn S1 832 390 388 778

2 Schlierbach 2325
Hubinger Michael 1990 Schlierbach M 3859 392 390 782
Plattner Leopold 1951 Schlierbach S3 200 388 393 781
Stümer Karin 1959 Schlierbach F 734 385 377 762

3 SG Puchheim 1 2281
Stocker Robert 1955 SG Puchheim S2 6663 382 380 762
Maurer Ernst 1940 SG Puchheim S3 4308 386 389 775
Danniger Walter 1949 SG Puchheim S3 6861 371 373 744

4 Bad Ischl 2272
Rainer Hubert 1953 Priv. SV Bad Ischl S3 5122 370 387 757
Haslinger Gerhard 1957 Priv. SV Bad Ischl S2 7159 369 379 748
Eisl Hans 1950 Priv. SV Bad Ischl S3 1577 380 387 767

4 SC Offenhausen 1 2248
Zöbl Helmut 1956 SC Offenhausen S2 123 359 373 732
Öhlinger Ernst 1967 SC Offenhausen S1 8044 387 387 774
Binder Reisinger Herbert1957 SC Offenhausen S2 8103 374 368 742

5 Union Naarn 2 2244
Pilz Manfred ? Naarn S2 558 376 373 749
Paireder Eduard 1950 Naarn S3 4908 373 377 750
Nusime Hubert 1946 Naarn S3 4726 370 375 745

2.LIGA
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 SV Molln 2297
Prammer Bernhard 1961 Molln S2 3121 379 383 762
Leithinger Bernd 1965 Molln S1 4312 382 388 770
Leithinger Ronald 1962 Molln S2 7839 385 380 765

2 SV Überackern 2292
Kogler Marion 1975 SV Überackern F 3740 377 380 757
Dicker Martina 1974 SV Überackern F 2339 382 384 766
Christian Winterer 1965 SV Überackern S1 7423 384 385 769

3 SK Voest 4 2291
Horvath Ernst 1955 SK Vöest S2 3858 378 384 762
Stelzer Kurt 1956 SK Vöest S2 6626 367 373 740
Gruber Martin 1984 SK Vöest M 8333 392 397 789

4 Union Schlierbach 2 2236
Grassner Petra 1970 Schlierbach F 887 376 382 758
Moser Hermann 1958 Schlierbach S2 1815 376 370 746
Tautermann Bernd 1984 Schlierbach M 3531 353 379 732

5 Uttendorf 1 2216
Stark Christina 1979 SV Uttendorf F 4069 358 353 711
Stark Michael 1978 SV Uttendorf M 9097 387 383 770
Barth Florian 1993 SV Uttendorf M 4212 357 378 735

6 SK Voest 5 2209
Lenzenweger Brigitte                             1964 SK Vöest F 4011 378 370 748
Pröslmayr Roman 1981 SK Vöest M 3599 360 363 723
Pussecker Wolfgang ? SK Vöest S2 4280 368 370 738
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3.LIGA
Rang Name Jg. Verein Klasse Sch.Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe

1 Ried 2261
Hochhauser Thomas 1963 SV Ried S2 2828 383 381 764
Wallerstorfer Eduard 1958 SV Ried S2 7098 361 351 712
Weinberger Wolfgang 1971 SV Ried S1 7067 394 391 785

2 Überackern 2 2202
Eisenführer Valentin 1960 SV Überackern S2 1569 367 371 668
Fellner Manuela 1980 SV Überackern F 910 368 368 733
König Nicole 1990 SV Überackern F 4350 369 359 688

3 PSV Wels 2 2119
BACHNER Alfred 1690 PSV Wels S2 647 374 371 745
Schatzmann Egon 1950 PSV Wels S3 1011 336 331 667
RETTIG Rainer 1966 PSV Wels S1 2385 362 345 707

4 SK Voest 7 2116
Pfanzagl Theodor ? SK Vöest S2 4758 354 346 700
Jarolim Günter ? SK Vöest S2 4856 358 357 715
Jarolim Walter ? SK Vöest S2 4857 339 362 701

5 PSV Wels 1 2089
POINTNER Günter 1949 PSV Wels S3 5198 350 318 660
ROSSENEGGER Franz 1950 PSV Wels S3 818 364 369 698
FÜRLING Sebastian 1960 PSV Wels S2 4900 348 340 712

6 SK Voest 6 2070
Murhammer Herbert 1952 SK Vöest S3 1232 332 328 738
Graf Josef Peter 1956 SK Vöest S2 8300 345 353 736
Gruber Günter 1940 SK Vöest S3 2253 355 357 728

7 SC Offenhausen 2 2046
Maurer Günther 1961 SC Offenhausen S2 4310 332 328 660
Bauer Egon 1960 SC Offenhausen S2 5770 352 355 707
Hinterberger Roland 1953 SC Offenhausen S2 9193 336 343 679
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